Algae screening samples from WV/PA
Clemson University

Project Number: 0101-09-0408 (104)
Contact Person: Beth Burdette/ Dan Miller

Sample Name
Buf 1
Buf 2
Buf 3
Buf 4
Buf 5
Paw 1
Paw 2
Paw 3
Paw 5

*Estimate based on concentrated samples (50:1)

Sampling

Date
6/10/11
6/10/11
6/10/11
6/10/11
6/10/11
6/10/11
6/10/11
6/10/11
6/10/11

Samples
Received
6/13/11
6/13/11
6/13/11
6/13/11
6/13/11
6/13/11
6/13/11
6/13/11
6/13/11

Prymnesium
parvum Detected Estimated Cells/mL* Comments
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO



